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Final Results
Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #3 HG-L2 PCC-L1

2023-08-20
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #3 HG-L2 PCC-L1 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 591.0396 4. Thomas Rieder -Open S U DEU

2 95.82 566.3322 64. Michael Kalt +Open S U DEU

3 87.84 519.1464 32. Klaus Schnelle -Open - U DEU

4 75.99 449.1581 40. Lothar Pohl +Open SS U DEU

5 67.17 396.9783 20. Bernd Schüller -Open S U DEU

6 65.28 385.8319 29. Patrick Kettwig -Open - U DEU

7 53.57 316.6078 30. Sandra Kettwig -Open L U DEU

8 46.74 276.2680 11. Bastian Puls -Open - U DEU bpuls

9 30.33 179.2711 36. Daniel Stein -Open - U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #3 HG-L2 PCC-L1 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 625.0000 75. Oliver Damm +Standard S U DEU solid

2 67.35 420.9256 33. René Heinrichs -Standard S U DEU

3 64.58 403.6087 42. Niklas Klein +Standard - U DEU

4 49.55 309.6913 3. Daniel Lorscheidt -Standard - M DEU

5 48.78 304.8863 60. Mario De Matos -Standard S U DEU

6 47.72 298.2492 55. Mike Springer -Standard S U DEU mike

7 46.67 291.7076 66. Stephan Kohls -Standard - U DEU

8 44.88 280.4760 68. Steffi Weber -Standard L U DEU

9 41.08 256.7506 12. Ingo Marx +Standard S U DEU

10 38.93 243.3172 71. Ulf Jakob -Standard - U DEU

11 38.85 242.7877 53. Alexander Smitka -Standard S U DEU

12 38.05 237.8028 78. Alfred Müller -Standard S U DEU

13 33.63 210.1589 48. Andreas Hehn -Standard - U DEU

14 28.35 177.1651 18. Liza Anders -Standard L U DEU

15 28.05 175.3085 22. Arnd Klingen -Standard S U DEU

16 23.45 146.5366 73. Frank Jakob -Standard S U DEU

17 17.34 108.3590 54. Jörg Helmbrecht -Standard S U DEU

18 3.42 21.3637 1. Jörg Baumann +Standard S U DEU



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-02 14:24

Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #3 HG-L2 PCC-L1 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 573.0665 35. Bilal Daouk -Production - A DEU bilalthekid

2 99.54 570.4566 23. Wout Van Mieghem -Production - U BEL

3 92.86 532.1605 26. Gerard Albert -Production S U BEL

4 82.08 470.3481 24. Nicolas Van der Linden -Production - U BEL

5 80.47 461.1264 27. Timmermans Vincent -Production - U BEL

6 52.43 300.4820 5. Ingo Foster -Production S U DEU tst

7 44.37 254.2642 51. Rafael Keller -Production - U DEU

8 42.12 241.3974 79. Detlef Schmidt -Production SS U DEU

9 35.48 203.3105 39. Alexander Neb -Production S U DEU

10 28.34 162.4346 82. Günter Kleiner -Production - U DEU

11 25.57 146.5341 81. Thorsten Wirz -Production - U DEU

12 24.36 139.5711 38. Nico Bernardy -Production - U DEU

13 15.20 87.0967 47. Ernst Grassmann -Production S U DEU

14 11.08 63.5162 2. Sascha Korten -Production - U DEU

15 3.94 22.5907 6. Kathi Foster -Production J U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #3 HG-L2 PCC-L1 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 625.0000 50. Niclas Potthast -Classic - U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #3 HG-L2 PCC-L1 - Results

RIMFIRE STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 606.3221 63. Sven Everding -Rimfire Standard - U DEU

2 38.16 231.4008 7. Alex Foster -Rimfire Standard J U DEU

3 17.44 105.7373 10. Maike Puls -Rimfire Standard L U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #3 HG-L2 PCC-L1 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 625.0000 52. Axel Hohenstein -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #3 HG-L2 PCC-L1 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 592.4078 57. Sebastian Czichy -Production Optics - U DEU

2 91.52 542.1814 65. Alexis Kauth -Production Optics - U DEU

3 86.37 511.6463 17. Elmar Goffin -Production Optics - U DEU recoilrebel

4 81.58 483.2785 62. Christian Schmidt -Production Optics S C DEU chris1904

5 78.68 466.1337 14. Harald Leidereiter -Production Optics S U DEU tomcat

6 73.10 433.0217 25. Jean-Michel Jansen -Production Optics SS U BEL

7 72.61 430.1304 13. Helmut Friedrich -Production Optics S U DEU

8 72.20 427.7152 28. Paul Lüdecke -Production Optics - U DEU

9 61.00 361.3909 31. Timo Strunk -Production Optics - U DEU

10 60.82 360.2868 15. Jens Knoche -Production Optics - U DEU

11 60.01 355.5301 37. Nico Kögl -Production Optics - U DEU

12 55.81 330.5940 80. Christian Rehse -Production Optics - B DEU chriscologne

13 53.32 315.8703 59. Achim Walter Windisch -Production Optics - U DEU

14 53.28 315.6254 49. Daniel Van Der Heijden -Production Optics - U DEU

15 50.56 299.5085 67. Tobias Henkel -Production Optics - U DEU

16 42.60 252.3757 58. Robert Hauter -Production Optics - U DEU

17 37.83 224.1143 43. Franco Amenta -Production Optics S U DEU

18 29.80 176.5262 9. Michael Enkel -Production Optics S U DEU

19 28.06 166.2121 41. Thomas Jaskolski -Production Optics S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #3 HG-L2 PCC-L1 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 580.0280 45. Niklas Schwandt -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U DEU

2 99.11 574.8391 85. Khaled Daouk -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U DEU khaled

3 75.29 436.7050 72. Frank Zientowski -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U DEU

4 61.01 353.8792 84. Rainer Degner -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U DEU

5 54.24 314.6062 46. Robert Walbröhl -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U DEU

6 52.44 304.1786 69. Thomas Jaekel -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U DEU

7 45.10 261.5794 76. Alexander Schaary -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U DEU

8 0.00 0.0000 86. Ingo Foster -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U DEU tst
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #3 HG-L2 PCC-L1 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 591.0396 4. Thomas Rieder -Open S U DEU

2 95.82 566.3322 64. Michael Kalt +Open S U DEU

3 75.99 449.1581 40. Lothar Pohl +Open SS U DEU

4 67.17 396.9783 20. Bernd Schüller -Open S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #3 HG-L2 PCC-L1 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 436.7050 72. Frank Zientowski -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U DEU

2 81.03 353.8792 84. Rainer Degner -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U DEU

3 72.04 314.6063 46. Robert Walbröhl -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U DEU

4 0.00 0.0000 86. Ingo Foster -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U DEU tst
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #3 HG-L2 PCC-L1 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 625.0000 75. Oliver Damm +Standard S U DEU solid

2 67.35 420.9256 33. René Heinrichs -Standard S U DEU

3 48.78 304.8863 60. Mario De Matos -Standard S U DEU

4 47.72 298.2492 55. Mike Springer -Standard S U DEU mike

5 41.08 256.7506 12. Ingo Marx +Standard S U DEU

6 38.85 242.7877 53. Alexander Smitka -Standard S U DEU

7 38.05 237.8028 78. Alfred Müller -Standard S U DEU

8 28.05 175.3085 22. Arnd Klingen -Standard S U DEU

9 23.45 146.5366 73. Frank Jakob -Standard S U DEU

10 17.34 108.3590 54. Jörg Helmbrecht -Standard S U DEU

11 3.42 21.3637 1. Jörg Baumann +Standard S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #3 HG-L2 PCC-L1 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 483.2784 62. Christian Schmidt -Production Optics S C DEU chris1904

2 96.45 466.1337 14. Harald Leidereiter -Production Optics S U DEU tomcat

3 89.60 433.0215 25. Jean-Michel Jansen -Production Optics SS U BEL

4 89.00 430.1304 13. Helmut Friedrich -Production Optics S U DEU

5 46.37 224.1141 43. Franco Amenta -Production Optics S U DEU

6 36.53 176.5261 9. Michael Enkel -Production Optics S U DEU

7 34.39 166.2121 41. Thomas Jaskolski -Production Optics S U DEU



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-02 14:24

Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #3 HG-L2 PCC-L1 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 532.1605 26. Gerard Albert -Production S U BEL

2 56.46 300.4820 5. Ingo Foster -Production S U DEU tst

3 45.36 241.3974 79. Detlef Schmidt -Production SS U DEU

4 38.20 203.3106 39. Alexander Neb -Production S U DEU

5 16.37 87.0967 47. Ernst Grassmann -Production S U DEU


